
9 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 4
Groep B

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

3 Biaggi 1:47.266 8  1 152,878 
44 Instructeur 1:51.837 2 4.571 2 4.571 146,623 
135 Rafaell Bayer 1:52.088 3 0.251 3 4.822 146,308 
54 Mark van Bunnik 1:55.735 6 3.647 4 8.469 141,698 
65 Fokko van der Heide 1:56.107 7 0.372 5 8.841 141,239 
60 Luc van Gerven 1:56.602 7 0.495 6 9.336 140,639 
70 Jan Houbraken 1:56.893 9 0.291 7 9.627 140,289 
37 Andreas Steidele 1:56.931 3 0.038 8 9.665 140,249 
15 Lukas van Eck 1:57.077 5 0.146 9 9.811 140,069 
46 Daniel Beyer 1:57.323 6 0.246 10 10.057 139,779 
43 Greg Barnes 1:58.024 5 0.701 11 10.758 138,949 
72 Mario Kaurinovic 1:58.503 7 0.479 12 11.237 138,389 
42 Arne Akkermans 1:58.539 7 0.036 13 11.273 138,339 
55 Melanie Hentschel 2:00.435 8 1.896 14 13.169 136,169 
57 Cruiming Jannes Cruiming 2:00.715 8 0.280 15 13.449 135,849 
75 Wilko Mertens 2:00.912 9 0.197 16 13.646 135,629 
85 Rian de Waard 2:01.176 7 0.264 17 13.910 135,329 
44 Kees van Beek 2:01.341 7 0.165 18 14.075 135,149 
76 John Moerenhout 2:01.400 8 0.059 19 14.134 135,078 
80 Roy Pijnenburg 2:01.442 5 0.042 20 14.176 135,039 
56 Dave Chang Sing Pang 2:01.443 8 0.001 21 14.177 135,039 
47 Remco de Bie 2:01.459 6 0.016 22 14.193 135,017 
66 Sander Hendriks 2:01.605 5 0.146 23 14.339 134,859 
73 Stefan Knuppel 2:01.654 8 0.049 24 14.388 134,798 
63 Remco Haanappel 2:01.716 2 0.062 25 14.450 134,727 
20 David de Jong 2:01.736 6 0.020 26 14.470 134,708 
81 Kai Schneider 2:02.086 4 0.350 27 14.820 134,329 
74 Michel van den Kroon 2:02.419 9 0.333 28 15.153 133,959 
68 Gert van den Hoek 2:02.607 8 0.188 29 15.341 133,748 
49 Wouter Bontekoe 2:02.754 9 0.147 30 15.488 133,589 
58 Jeffrey van Elleswijk 2:03.176 9 0.422 31 15.910 133,139 
83 Gerard Streefland 2:04.814 5 1.638 32 17.548 131,385 
78 Arno Pelle 2:05.146 5 0.332 33 17.880 131,036 
84 Ruben van Veenendaal 2:05.236 7 0.090 34 17.970 130,949 
82 Bjorn Seiring 2:05.326 5 0.090 35 18.060 130,848 
67 Linly Hendriks 2:05.335 7 0.009 36 18.069 130,838 
514 Instructeur 2:05.510 6 0.175 37 18.244 130,656 
50 Arend ten Brink 2:05.514 7 0.004 38 18.248 130,657 
77 Bastiaan Molder 2:05.869 5 0.355 39 18.603 130,289 
64 Ted Haanappel 2:06.082 3 0.213 40 18.816 130,069 
59 Ruud Enter 2:07.320 5 1.238 41 20.054 128,795 
45 Sung van den Berg 2:08.513 4 1.193 42 21.247 127,604 
61 Ivo Gralike 2:08.581 4 0.068 43 21.315 127,537 
48 Alexander de Heer 2:13.645 8 5.064 44 26.379 122,708 
79 Chiel Pero 2:15.200 3 1.555 45 27.934 121,294 
86 John van Westen 2:32.556 7 17.356 46 45.290 107,497 
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PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:47.266  in ronde  8  door nr. 3 : Biaggi ()
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